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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Goodness
Jerkems

I'm Coming for you
Extra Rookies
Rookies

4th Quarter
Sweetness
Aceseagles
Underdogs
Kansas Comet
Shutouts

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Aceseagles

4th Quarter

Extra Rookies
Underdogs
Rookies
Sweetness
Kansas Comet
Shutouts
Goodness
Jerkems

I'm Coming for you

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Underdogs
Goodness
Shutouts
Aceseagles
Kansas Comet

4th Quarter
Rookies
Sweetness

Extra Rookies

I'm Coming for you
Jerkems

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Rookies
Goodness
Aceseagles
Jerkems

Kansas Comet
Shutouts

4th Quarter
Underdogs

I'm Coming for you
Sweetness

Extra Rookies

100
94
94
88
76
76
69
64
62
59
48

102
80
69
69
65
60
60
60
55
45
44

101
100
95
86
78
75
72
67
57
55
52

142
122
106
104
102
99
95
93
90
78
69
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