

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
Goodness	100	
Jerkems	94	-6
I'm Coming for you	94	-6
Extra Rookies	88	-12
Rookies	76	-24
4th Quarter	76	-24
Sweetness	69	-31
Aceseagles	64	-36
Underdogs	62	-38
Kansas Comet	59	-41
Shutouts	48	-52
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
Aceseagles	102	
4th Quarter	80	-22
Extra Rookies	69	-33
Underdogs	69	-33
Rookies	65	-37
Sweetness	60	-42
Kansas Comet	60	-42
Shutouts	60	-42
Goodness	55	-47
Jerkems	45	-57
I'm Coming for you	44	-58
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
	101	
Week 2 - NFL Divisional Underdogs Goodness	101 100	-1
Underdogs	_	-1 -6
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts	100	
Underdogs Goodness	100 95	-6
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet	100 95 86	-6 -15
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles	100 95 86 78	-6 -15 -23
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter	100 95 86 78 75	-6 -15 -23 -26
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness	100 95 86 78 75 72	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies	100 95 86 78 75 72 67	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness	100 95 86 78 75 72 67	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Rookies Goodness	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55 52	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44 -46 -49
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Rookies Goodness Aceseagles	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55 52	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44 -46 -49
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Rookies Goodness	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55 52	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44 -46 -49
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Rookies Goodness Aceseagles Jerkems	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55 52	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44 -46 -49 -20 -36 -38
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Rookies Goodness Aceseagles Jerkems Kansas Comet	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55 52 142 122 106 104 102	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44 -46 -49 -20 -36 -38 -40
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Rookies Goodness Aceseagles Jerkems Kansas Comet Shutouts 4th Quarter	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55 52 142 122 106 104 102 99	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44 -46 -49 -20 -36 -38 -40 -43
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Rookies Goodness Aceseagles Jerkems Kansas Comet Shutouts 4th Quarter Underdogs	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55 52 142 122 106 104 102 99 95	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44 -46 -49 -20 -36 -38 -40 -43 -47
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Rookies Goodness Aceseagles Jerkems Kansas Comet Shutouts 4th Quarter	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55 52 142 122 106 104 102 99 95 93	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44 -46 -49 -20 -36 -38 -40 -43 -47 -49
Underdogs Goodness Shutouts Aceseagles Kansas Comet 4th Quarter Rookies Sweetness Extra Rookies I'm Coming for you Jerkems Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Rookies Goodness Aceseagles Jerkems Kansas Comet Shutouts 4th Quarter Underdogs I'm Coming for you	100 95 86 78 75 72 67 57 55 52 142 122 106 104 102 99 95 93 90	-6 -15 -23 -26 -29 -34 -44 -46 -49 -20 -36 -38 -40 -43 -47 -49 -52